
The Suffolk World Ad Rates 

We look forward to developing you an eye catching advertisement to promote your Suffolks!

Ad Size Single Issue Price Two Issue Price

Inside Cover

Center Page

Back Cover

Inside Back Cover

Full Page
2- Page Spread

3/4 Page

1/2 Page

1/4 Page

1/8 Page

$450.00

$450.00

$450.00

$450.00

$300.00
$575.00

$275.00

$200.00

$150.00
$100.00

$850.00

$850.00

$850.00

$850.00

$550.00
$1,100.00

$500.00

$350.00

$250.00
$150.00

Please email your logo as well as a 
rough outline and any pictures you 
would like to include in your ad to us 
at asregistry@gmail.com. Questions 
call us at 785-456-8500.

Be sure to include colors you want for 
your ad, and any special requests when 
building your ad. 

Breeders Name:

Mailing Address:

Phone Number: Email Address:

Website:

Additional Notes:


